Khobor Romana Bohdanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

BOCbMUW ANENALLIAHUWA AOMIHICTPATUBHUW CY 4,
Judge

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Khobor Olena Romanivna daughter

Khobor Oleksii Romanovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12905
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12905
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12905
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12905
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22797
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22797
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22797
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22797

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

¢

BocbMum anenauinHmin
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUI Ccya, cynons

BocbMun anensauinHmn
afMiHiCTpaTUBHUI Cya, cynns

JIbBiBCbKMIN anensauinHnmn
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUN Cya, cynns

Lviv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Lviv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Lviv Administrative
Court of Appeal

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Lviv Administrative
Court of Appeal

87 707,19

41 463,09

10 159,10

9 825,36

9 108,34

13 694,26

35 660,46

7,54

149,26

109,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b2e11c-691b-4e50-8b04-5c7e44443044
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e84f8b6d-afc9-471b-9784-9742473cf143
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef88bc0-df8e-4646-8131-771eac4feaa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3f4caec-4d9d-45a9-824d-4259278513e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef67cbb-cb2d-49df-b7f4-0bde78a80a04
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_767

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

770 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b2e11c-691b-4e50-8b04-5c7e44443044
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b2e11c-691b-4e50-8b04-5c7e44443044
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b2e11c-691b-4e50-8b04-5c7e44443044
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e84f8b6d-afc9-471b-9784-9742473cf143
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e84f8b6d-afc9-471b-9784-9742473cf143
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e84f8b6d-afc9-471b-9784-9742473cf143
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef88bc0-df8e-4646-8131-771eac4feaa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef88bc0-df8e-4646-8131-771eac4feaa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef88bc0-df8e-4646-8131-771eac4feaa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3f4caec-4d9d-45a9-824d-4259278513e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3f4caec-4d9d-45a9-824d-4259278513e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3f4caec-4d9d-45a9-824d-4259278513e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef67cbb-cb2d-49df-b7f4-0bde78a80a04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef67cbb-cb2d-49df-b7f4-0bde78a80a04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef67cbb-cb2d-49df-b7f4-0bde78a80a04
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_58

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 625 450,00
2017 UAH 375 976,00
2016 UAH 369 029,00
2015 UAH 358 596,00
2014 UAH 3 432,00
2013 UAH 29 406,00
o


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_767
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b2e11c-691b-4e50-8b04-5c7e44443044
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e84f8b6d-afc9-471b-9784-9742473cf143
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef88bc0-df8e-4646-8131-771eac4feaa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3f4caec-4d9d-45a9-824d-4259278513e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef67cbb-cb2d-49df-b7f4-0bde78a80a04
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_767

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b2e11c-691b-4e50-8b04-5c7e44443044
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e84f8b6d-afc9-471b-9784-9742473cf143
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef88bc0-df8e-4646-8131-771eac4feaa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3f4caec-4d9d-45a9-824d-4259278513e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef67cbb-cb2d-49df-b7f4-0bde78a80a04
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_767

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 173.3sg. m
(2)

2018 — — 173.3sg. m
(2)

2017 — — 173.3sg. m
(2)

2016 — — 72.0sq. m
(1)

2015 — — —

2014 — — —

2013 — — —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b2e11c-691b-4e50-8b04-5c7e44443044
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e84f8b6d-afc9-471b-9784-9742473cf143
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef88bc0-df8e-4646-8131-771eac4feaa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3f4caec-4d9d-45a9-824d-4259278513e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef67cbb-cb2d-49df-b7f4-0bde78a80a04
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_767

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Renault Sandero 2015

Renault Sandero 2015

Renault Sandero 2015

Renault Sandero 2015
Nissan Sunny 2007

Nissan Sunny 1.6 ky6. am, 75
kBT 2007

Nissan Sunny 1600 ky6.cm.,
75 kBT 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b2e11c-691b-4e50-8b04-5c7e44443044
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e84f8b6d-afc9-471b-9784-9742473cf143
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef88bc0-df8e-4646-8131-771eac4feaa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3f4caec-4d9d-45a9-824d-4259278513e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ef67cbb-cb2d-49df-b7f4-0bde78a80a04
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_767

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — BOCbMUIA ANEAALLINHUA
ALMIHICTPATUBHUMA CY [, Judge

Feb. 1, 2012 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Lviv Administrative Court of

Appeal, Judge of Lviv Administrative
Court of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1399
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1399
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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